ROUTE 224

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD RED MORE TO SEE THE METERS AND ACCOMPANYING AF ARE DAVING Adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.I.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.I.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS

09.30–16.00
19.00–24.00

09.30-16.00 19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
8 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

Stage Point No.																			_					
3	UXBRIDGE Station 3															ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged 5p at all times.								
4	7				-	/hite	hall I	nfani	s Sci	hool 4	4								A maximum OFF-PEAK FARE A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times. MONDAYS - FRIDAYS 0930 - 1600					
5	7	7					he Cl													SATURE & PUI	0930 1600 1900 2400 0530 2400			
6	12	7	7	CO	WLE.	Y Sta	tion i	Road	or B	enbo	w W	'ay 6								-				
7	12	12	7 COWLEY PEACHEY Paddington Packet Boat 7																					
8	19	12	12	7 7 YIEWSLEY Trout Road 8																				
9	19	19	9 12 12 7 7 WEST DRAYTON Station 9																					
10	24	24 19 19 12 12 7 7 WEST DRAYTON Church Road, Station Road 10																						
11	24	24 24 19 19 12 12 7 7 SIPSON ROAD Cherry Tree or YIEWSLEY & WEST DRAYTON CEMETERY (1																						
14	30	30 24 24 19 19 12 12 7 HARMONDSWORTH LANE or CANDOVER CLOSE 14																						
15	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	HAI	RMOI	NDSW	/ORT	H H	atci	h L	ane	15†					
16	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	7	7	LO	NGFO	RD V	Vhite	e H	lors	e 16	5					
17	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	7	7	OR	CHAR	D VI	ΕW	V (The I	Pump) 17				
18	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	12	12	7	COL	NBR	100)K	Leve	l Cro	ssing	18	·····		
19	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	12	12	7	PO'	YLE	E C	oleri	dge (Cresce	nt 19			
20	35	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	7	P	YO	LE B	Black	thorne	Road	(G.A.	F. Fac	ctory) 20

(Rev. 7-77 O.C.) †-Farezone

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged as follows AT ALL TIMES:
Where adult fare is 70, child fare is 50,
Where adult fare is 120 or more, child fare is 10p.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 32p is charged at the following times,
MONDAYS – FRIDAYS 0930 – 1600

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

0530 - 2400